
. . _ . _ . . _ . - . . . _ , _ _ . _ _ _ _ . _ .. .

e

[gb8ASOy
*

'

UNITED STATES,.

{Sm' g NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
r. |- j wAsmNo TON. O, C. 205Ss

% .~..+ /
October 12, 1990

Me cr Inc.
Lttn: lichard Tworek,

320''- T.u ~ Oaks 01vd. , Sui te 300
Rochv~ e, MD 20852

Dea, Mr. Tw . ek:

Subject: Modi fication No. 4 to 1.etter Contract No. NRC-03-90-033 Entitied
" Technical and Publication Assistance for Technical Specifications
improvement Program"

This Modification No. 4 is being issued to provide incremental funding in
the amount of 550,000. Therefore, the amount obligated with respect to this
Letter Contract is increased by $50,000, f rom $200,000 to $250,000. This
amount represents the maximum liability to the Commission in the event of
failure to reach agreement on a definitive contract.

All other terms and conditions of the Letter Contract remain the same.

Please indicate your acceptance of this modification by signing and
returning three copies of this letter which represents the supplemental

,

agreement of the parties.'

If you have any questions regarding this modification, please call Mary
Little on 492-4289.

Sincerely, , .,

/

A /

ffj{L Y|] 58 W|
,

M ir H. } ce, Contracting Of fit.or
Contrac_t Negotiation Branch No. 2
Division of Contracts and Property

Management
Office of Adm!nistration

ACCEPTED:

! Merex, Inc.

bBy =

Title: mtw wim- Din ec wn

Date: /0 //T/90
, ,

90103OO40A 90101S
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-90-033 PDu,


